Beaverton Design Centre Innisfil Design Centre Peterborough Design Centre
B32015, Hwy # 12, RR # 3 2014 Commerce Park Drive 955 Hwy 7 East, RR 7

Beaverton, Ontario LOK 1A0 Innisfil, Ontario L9S 4A3 Peterborough, Ontario KOL 260

Tel: 800-392-5493 | Fax: 705-426-9644 Tel: 888-739-5122 | Fax: 705-436-5522 Tel: 800-659-0980 | Fax: 705-748-5849
Local: 705-426-5113 Local: 705-436-1001 Local: 705-748-3283

E: beaverton@royalhomes.com E: innisfil@royalhomes.com E: peterborough@royalhomes.com
Gravenhurst Design Centre Minden Design Centre Wingham Design Centre

2298 Highway 1IN RR #1, Hwy #35 South, Box 395 40498 Amberley Road

Gravenhurst, Ontario PIP 1R1 Minden, Ontario KOM 2KO Wingham, Ontario NOG 2W0

Tel: 866-782-0033 | Fax: 705-687-0813 Tel: 888-717-4923 | Fax: 705-286-1394 Tel: 800-265-3040 | Fax: 519-357-2508
Local: 705-687-3546 Local: 705-286-6992 Local: 519-357-2444

E: gravenhurst@royalhomes.com E: minden@royalhomes.com E: wingham@royalhomes.com
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Tel: (519) 357.2606 | Toll Free: 1.800.265.3083 | E-mail: Royal@RoyalHomes.com

RoyalHomes.com

*Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area. Copyright by Royal Homes. All designs, floor plans and elevations contained

herein are the exclusive property of Royal Homes. No home may be constructed in accordance with these plans, except as authorized
in writing by the copyright owner. Plans are artist renderings only. For exact dimensions and specifications, please see blueprints.

THE NORWOOD
BUNGALOW

DREAM, CUSTOWM

The lovely Norwood is the ideal family home. The family room provides the
perfect meeting place for family fun and games. Connected to the family room
is the fabulous living room that is the perfect room to relax in and socialize
with friends and family. The spacious kitchen overlooks the backyard and is
spacious enough for guests and intimately cosy for family meals.

Three good-sized bedrooms bring together an outstanding floor plan that
allows both freedom and adequate privacy. Royal Homes provides a wide range
of choices to make this gorgeous bungalow even more spectacular. Relaxation
is right around the corner.



27'-9" (8.5m)

HIGHLIGHTS <

CUSTOMIZATION
& OPTIONS:

M et

70'-0" (21.3m)
: KITCHEN / DINETTE
E 20'-9" x 13'-0"
BEDROOM #1
13|_3|| X 13!_0|| 6.3m x 4.0m
4.0m x 4.0m
FAMILY ROOM
12'-0" x 16'-6"
3.7 5.0
LIVING ROOM mxessm
18'-3" x 13"-0"
BEDROOM #2 BEDROOM #3 5.6m x 4.0m
11 l_oll X 9|_6I| 1OI_6I| X 9!_6“
3.4m x 2.9m 3.2m x 2.9m

14'-0" x 27'-9"
4.3m x 8.5m

GARAGE ﬁ%

~ 'x‘\& ,
REDUCED FROM



